
                                                                                                                

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Tuesday 6th January 2026 

 
Dear Parents/Carers, 
 

 KS2 S Club 
 

We have exciting news!! S Club are taking part in the Worth Valley Concert again this year, following on 
from the success of previous editions. The concert itself will take place at Oakbank School on the 
evening of Wednesday 25th March (more details to follow nearer the time). So we are looking for KS2 
children who are looking to share their love of both vocal and instrumental music with everyone. S Club 
will run after school on Thursdays, 3.15-4.15pm, starting Thursday 15th January, until Thursday 19th 
March. There will be a couple of extra rehearsals after half term too, which will be announced as soon as 
they have been confirmed with the other schools involved. There are 20 places available, so we hope to 
see you there! 
 

 Dates/Times Age Range Special 
Requirements 

Charge 

S Club Thursday 15thJanuary 
Thursday 22nd January 
Thursday 29th January 
Thursday 5th February 
Thursday 12th February 
Thursday 26th February 
Thursday 5th March 
Thursday 12th March 
Thursday 19th March 
 
3.15pm – 4.15pm 

KS2  n/a £3.00 per 
session          
£27.00 total 
cost 

 

This club will only be available to book via Parent Pay.  Parent Pay will open for bookings on Thursday 
8th January at 8am, places are limited to 20 and will be on a first come first served basis, payment will 
be required at point of booking.  If you are able to pay on Parent Pay this means your child has secured 
a place at the Club.  If you don’t get a place on the club, you can email the school office to be asked to 
be put onto a waiting list.  If you have any questions please contact the school office – thank you. 
 
Yours sincerely 
 
 
Anna Harrison 
Office Manager 


